TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

75939

71705

54496

77502

Namn

3 de Valandraud

Chateau de Brescou

Maison Renard Bordeaux

Virginie de Valandraud

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2025-10-20

Argéng
2018
2020
2022

2020

Producent

Domaine Thunevin

Domaine de Brescou

Maison Renard

Domaine Thunevin

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

369 kr

189 kr

99 kr

625 kr



